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CHOICE OF CHIPS

HAMBURGER  + FRIES

CHEESEBURGER + FRIES

DOUBLE
CHEESEBURGER + FRIES

CHICAGO-STYLE
HOTDOG + FRIES

ADD'L SAUCES

SIDE OF FRIES

FRIED FISH DINNER + 
FRIES / HOUSE RICE* add 
shrimp $4.00

FRIED SHRIMP DINNER+ 
FRIES / HOUSE RICE*

RIBEYE STEAK + FRIES / 
HOUSE RICE* add shrimp $4.00

T-BONE STEAK + FRIES /
HOUSE RICE* add shrimp $4.00

GEORGIA HOT
PLAIN

WET LEMON PEPPER
RANCH

LEMON PEPPER 
HONEY MUSTARD 

WOW MILD
LOVE SAUCE 
BARBECUE

(All Wings comes with Celery, 
Choice of Sauce: 

Ranch, Blue Cheese or Hot Sauce)

6Pc
 $7.75

24Pc
$24.50  $24.50

12Pc
 $12.50

50Pc
 $50.50

All Burgers come with Lettuce, Tomato,
Onions, & Ketchup, Mustard or Mayo

$8.75

$12.75

$10.25

 $10.50Stemed Poppy Seed bun, all beef frank further topped 
with yellow mustard bright green relish chopped onions, 
Red Tomato wedges, a kosher style pickle spears and 
spicy spor peppers

MEATS

CHICKEN
 $10.00

SHRIMP
 $12.50

GROUND BEEF

 $9.50

BUILD YOUR OWN 
NACHO
Tomatoes 

Lettuce  
Bellpeppers 

Onion  
Jalapeño  

Nacho Cheese 
Sour Cream

White Corn
Doritos

$1.00

$7.00

 $3.00

$9.50

$8/$10

$8.50

 $10.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
FINGERS + FRIES

CHICKEN FINGERS + 
FRIES

3 PC/4PC WING BOX
+ FRIES

CHICAGO ITALIAN BEEF
Slow roasted Italian Beef, Sturdy Roll double 
dipped in spicy au jus topped with pickled veggies

$13.25

$15.25

$15.00

 $18.50

*Additional $3 for house rice option

HOUSE RICE (S/M)
Small or medium crab fried rice
W/shrimp $3.00 extra

$7/$10

FRIED CORN 
“COMING SOON”
4 battered spears 


